Rosegrove Unity Social Club

Roseg rove U n ity Rossendale Road

Burnley

2 Social Club

(01282) 424372

Entertainment for August and September 2021

We offer regular and varied entertainment every week to suit all tastes. We have two entertainment areas where we offer
live entertainment on Friday's (the Lounge [L]), Saturday's (the Concert Room [CR]) and Sunday's the Lounge).

We also have Karaoke on in the Lounge every Thursday evening.

August 2021

Sunday 1 August | Tori Louise [L]
Friday 6 August | Sheila Diamond [L]
Saturday 7 August | Jason Oliver [CR]
Sunday 8 August | Jay Ashton [L]
Friday 13 August | Nile Jordan [L]
Saturday 14 August | Damon Noon [CR]
Sunday 15 August | Kyle Harrison [L]
Friday 20 August | Dani Raye [L]
Saturday 21 August | Lydia Jordan [CR]
Sunday 22 August | Chris Perry [L]
Friday 27 August | Lee Martin [L]
Saturday 28 August | Hayley Michelle [CR]

Sunday 29 August | Bradley Scott [L] **Bank Holiday**

September 2021
Friday 3 September | Carla Palmer [L]

Saturday 4 September | Johnny O'Connor [CR]
Sunday 5 September | Karen Fell [L]
Friday 10 September | Paul Scholey [L]

Friday 10 September | Almost PINK [CR] **Ticket Only**
Saturday 11 September | Lomax Brothers [CR]
Sunday 12 September | Graham Shellers [L]
Friday 17 September | Hayley Jane Morris [L]
Saturday 18 September | Gary Daniels [CR]

Sunday 19 September | Joey Matthews [L]

Friday 24 September | Martin Vegas [L]
Saturday 25 September | PJ Loui [CR]

Sunday 26 September | Emelina James [L]
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